
Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Category: Men Gym Cup
Place Team Floor Pommel Horse Still Rings Vault Parallel Bars High Bar Points

1 Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 52,699 46,067 47,600 52,100 50,833 50,633 299,932
2 TG Saar 1 53,033 40,068 47,700 51,100 48,634 47,600 288,135
3 Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 51,067 40,933 44,401 47,900 44,000 35,967 264,268



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Category: Men Gym Youth Cup
Place Team Floor Pommel Horse Still Rings Vault Parallel Bars High Bar Points

1 Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 47,967 40,567 39,466 42,350 39,367 34,068 243,785
2 GAL Lissone 43,334 35,300 38,500 44,500 39,700 37,967 239,301
3 Turntalentschule STB Saarbrücken 1 37,399 35,067 35,667 43,400 34,000 31,268 216,801
4 Le Réveil Bettembourg 42,000 32,534 27,700 44,100 37,200 29,933 213,467



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Section: Men Open
Place Dossar Name Team Floor Pommel Horse Still Rings Vault Parallel BarsHigh Bar Finale

1 17 EHRMANTRAUT Luca TG Saar 1 14,500 12,967 12,633 14,150 13,233 13,633 81,116
2 33 BRAMKAMP Matthias Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,233 12,167 12,667 12,900 12,200 13,233 75,400
3 19 SPRENGART Jannick TG Saar 2 12,967 10,933 10,000 12,700 11,233 10,300 68,133
4 31 BERNER Kai Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 0,000 10,267 12,667 12,950 12,567 12,500 60,951
5 58 SAUERBORN André Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 13,833 11,000 0,000 13,200 0,000 13,000 51,033
6 32 OSTING Mirco Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 14,100 11,267 0,000 0,000 13,533 0,000 38,900
7 12 KLIMENKO Vladimir CEP Strassen 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 14,167 14,367 28,534



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Section: Men Jeunes Espoirs
Place Dossar Name Team Floor Pommel HorseStill Rings Vault Parallel Bars High Bar Finale

1 13 DSCHAMAL Mergen TG Saar 1 13,733 11,767 13,067 13,650 12,867 12,800 77,884
2 30 GUTHKE Jacob Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,533 11,600 10,633 13,050 12,533 11,900 72,249
3 10 STEICHEN Tom FLGym 13,400 10,767 11,100 13,600 12,167 11,167 72,201
4 53 FARLEY Frederick Associação de Ginástica do Norte A 12,967 9,700 12,367 12,000 11,067 12,833 70,934
5 16 SPRENGART Niklas TG Saar 1 13,100 11,267 11,033 12,650 11,267 9,667 68,984
6 29 PADALEWSKI Luca Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,133 11,033 11,633 11,900 10,900 11,300 68,899
7 56 HASSELL Thomas Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 13,333 9,967 10,233 11,800 11,167 10,167 66,667
8 55 BRANDÃO Manuel Associação de Ginástica do Norte A 11,300 10,633 10,467 12,150 10,500 10,367 65,417
9 54 CAMPOS Guilherme Associação de Ginástica do Norte A 13,500 10,900 10,800 12,100 11,700 6,200 65,200

10 52 ALMEIDA Ricardo Associação de Ginástica do Norte A 13,300 9,700 10,767 11,650 10,733 6,567 62,717
11 14 MARTIN-BECKER Leon TG Saar 1 11,700 4,067 10,967 10,650 11,267 11,500 60,151
12 9 SCHWARZ Florian FLGym 12,967 7,600 10,067 12,150 11,100 0,000 53,884
13 57 HERBERT Sebastian Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 11,800 4,433 9,433 10,450 6,133 8,667 50,916
14 15 HERMANN Janis TG Saar 2 13,133 0,000 10,233 11,850 0,000 0,000 35,216



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Section: Men Minimes
Place Dossar Name Team Floor Pommel HorseStill Rings Vault Parallel BarsHigh Bar Finale

1 50 NOGUEIRA José Pedro Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 13,600 9,100 10,667 12,700 11,433 10,433 67,933
2 35 LAJIC Michel Asso Gym Sarreguemines 12,233 9,367 11,133 11,900 11,433 11,033 67,099
3 48 BERMUDEZ SOLER Pau Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 12,000 10,567 11,333 10,650 11,833 10,267 66,650
4 27 BECIROVIC Nusret Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,000 10,767 10,933 11,450 11,200 9,467 65,817
5 51 RIOS João Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 13,067 9,367 10,667 11,300 11,033 9,800 65,234
6 49 SERRA DIAZ Fidel Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 12,167 10,333 11,367 10,850 11,100 8,167 63,984
7 46 FLORES MARIA Marti Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 11,867 9,767 7,933 11,200 10,467 10,067 61,301
8 8 RESTA Alessio Le Travail Schifflange 12,100 8,833 10,100 11,800 5,833 8,533 57,199
9 47 MARCH PONT Jordi Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 11,933 9,900 8,833 9,650 5,967 5,567 51,850

10 36 HENNI Alexis Asso Gym Sarreguemines 11,733 7,100 7,500 10,150 2,967 10,000 49,450
11 6 GOURDON Simon Le Réveil Bettembourg 10,233 8,667 0,000 11,000 0,000 0,000 29,900



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Section: Men Poussins
Place Dossar Name Team Floor Pommel HorseStill Rings Vault Parallel BarsHigh Bar Finale

1 45 VAZOLLA Diego GAL Lissone 10,867 9,067 9,933 11,300 10,133 9,967 61,267
2 40 MONTRASIO Achille GAL Lissone 10,800 9,233 9,833 11,000 10,367 9,767 61,000
3 11 HARTZ-MARQUES Colin CG Remich 10,733 8,933 9,733 11,150 9,367 8,967 58,883
4 43 PONTI Ottavio GAL Lissone 10,900 8,600 9,367 10,850 9,333 9,300 58,350
5 21 STEINMETZ Moritz Turntalentschule STB Saarbrücken 8,233 8,967 9,567 10,850 9,733 9,367 56,717
6 20 KOVALENK Maxim Turntalentschule STB Saarbrücken 10,633 8,967 9,400 11,350 9,767 6,567 56,684
7 42 RIPAMONTI Roberto GAL Lissone 10,767 8,400 8,133 11,350 9,000 8,567 56,217
8 44 MACALLI Leonardo GAL Lissone 10,733 8,367 9,367 10,750 9,867 6,433 55,517
9 41 BONDI' Matteo GAL Lissone 10,433 7,367 8,267 10,850 8,933 8,933 54,783

10 22 MOUSICHIDIS Daniel Turntalentschule STB Saarbrücken 8,133 8,833 9,567 10,900 7,900 8,867 54,200
11 2 KAYSER Mathis Le Réveil Bettembourg 10,300 7,767 8,500 11,000 9,233 6,700 53,500
12 1 DEL BIANCO FERRAZ Leo Le Réveil Bettembourg 10,300 7,733 8,867 9,750 8,900 6,833 52,383
13 23 PFITZNER Lorenz Turntalentschule STB Saarbrücken 10,400 8,300 7,133 10,300 6,600 6,467 49,200
14 3 GROMMES Luke Le Réveil Bettembourg 9,233 7,733 0,000 11,000 8,900 7,367 44,233
15 38 RICCI Daniel Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 9,400 7,700 5,700 10,550 7,600 0,900 41,850



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Section: Men Benjamins
Place Dossar Name Team Floor Pommel HorseStill Rings Vault Parallel BarsHigh Bar Finale

1 28 MÜLLER Jannick Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 11,900 9,800 10,400 11,350 9,900 8,333 61,683
2 4 BRANDENBURGER Quentin Le Réveil Bettembourg 11,167 8,367 10,333 11,100 10,167 9,033 60,167
3 7 BASTOS Noah Le Travail Schifflange 10,733 7,300 8,067 11,300 9,267 8,633 55,300
4 25 GEGI Martin Turntalentschule STB Saarbrücken 9,000 9,167 7,400 11,150 9,967 6,600 53,284
5 24 SCHLICKER Jakob Turntalentschule STB Saarbrücken 10,567 8,600 7,233 10,400 9,133 5,200 51,133
6 26 RUMOR-EBONGO Thomas Turntalentschule STB Saarbrücken 11,833 8,600 4,700 11,400 5,067 9,167 50,767
7 39 GOODBURNE Hunter Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 9,267 5,767 9,067 10,150 9,600 5,033 48,884
8 34 LAJIC Noël Asso Gym Sarreguemines 10,067 8,233 9,367 11,000 4,400 5,800 48,867



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Event: Floor
Place Dossar Name Team Floor

1 17 EHRMANTRAUT Luca TG Saar 1 14,500
2 32 OSTING Mirco Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 14,100
3 58 SAUERBORN André Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 13,833
4 13 DSCHAMAL Mergen TG Saar 1 13,733
5 54 CAMPOS Guilherme Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 13,500
6 10 STEICHEN Tom FLGym 13,400
7 56 HASSELL Thomas Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 13,333
8 52 ALMEIDA Ricardo Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 13,300
9 15 HERMANN Janis TG Saar 2 13,133

10 16 SPRENGART Niklas TG Saar 1 13,100
11 9 SCHWARZ Florian FLGym 12,967
12 19 SPRENGART Jannick TG Saar 2 12,967
13 53 FARLEY Frederick Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 12,967
14 30 GUTHKE Jacob Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,533
15 33 BRAMKAMP Matthias Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,233
16 29 PADALEWSKI Luca Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,133
17 57 HERBERT Sebastian Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 11,800
18 14 MARTIN-BECKER Leon TG Saar 1 11,700
19 55 BRANDÃO Manuel Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 11,300
20 12 KLIMENKO Vladimir CEP Strassen 0,000



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Event: Pommel Horse
Place Dossar Name Team Pommel Horse

1 17 EHRMANTRAUT Luca TG Saar 1 12,967
2 33 BRAMKAMP Matthias Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,167
3 13 DSCHAMAL Mergen TG Saar 1 11,767
4 30 GUTHKE Jacob Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 11,600
5 32 OSTING Mirco Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 11,267
6 16 SPRENGART Niklas TG Saar 1 11,267
7 29 PADALEWSKI Luca Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 11,033
8 58 SAUERBORN André Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 11,000
9 19 SPRENGART Jannick TG Saar 2 10,933

10 54 CAMPOS Guilherme Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 10,900
11 10 STEICHEN Tom FLGym 10,767
12 55 BRANDÃO Manuel Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 10,633
13 31 BERNER Kai Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 10,267
14 56 HASSELL Thomas Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 9,967
15 52 ALMEIDA Ricardo Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 9,700
16 53 FARLEY Frederick Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 9,700
17 9 SCHWARZ Florian FLGym 7,600
18 57 HERBERT Sebastian Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 4,433
19 14 MARTIN-BECKER Leon TG Saar 1 4,067



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Event: Still Rings
Place Dossar Name Team Still Rings

1 13 DSCHAMAL Mergen TG Saar 1 13,067
2 31 BERNER Kai Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,667
3 33 BRAMKAMP Matthias Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,667
4 17 EHRMANTRAUT Luca TG Saar 1 12,633
5 53 FARLEY Frederick Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 12,367
6 29 PADALEWSKI Luca Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 11,633
7 10 STEICHEN Tom FLGym 11,100
8 16 SPRENGART Niklas TG Saar 1 11,033
9 14 MARTIN-BECKER Leon TG Saar 1 10,967

10 54 CAMPOS Guilherme Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 10,800
11 52 ALMEIDA Ricardo Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 10,767
12 30 GUTHKE Jacob Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 10,633
13 55 BRANDÃO Manuel Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 10,467
14 15 HERMANN Janis TG Saar 2 10,233
15 56 HASSELL Thomas Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 10,233
16 9 SCHWARZ Florian FLGym 10,067
17 19 SPRENGART Jannick TG Saar 2 10,000
18 57 HERBERT Sebastian Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 9,433



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Event: Vault
Place Dossar Name Team Vault

1 17 EHRMANTRAUT Luca TG Saar 1 14,150
2 13 DSCHAMAL Mergen TG Saar 1 13,650
3 10 STEICHEN Tom FLGym 13,600
4 58 SAUERBORN André Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 13,200
5 30 GUTHKE Jacob Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 13,050
6 31 BERNER Kai Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,950
7 33 BRAMKAMP Matthias Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,900
8 19 SPRENGART Jannick TG Saar 2 12,700
9 16 SPRENGART Niklas TG Saar 1 12,650

10 9 SCHWARZ Florian FLGym 12,150
11 55 BRANDÃO Manuel Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 12,150
12 54 CAMPOS Guilherme Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 12,100
13 53 FARLEY Frederick Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 12,000
14 29 PADALEWSKI Luca Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 11,900
15 15 HERMANN Janis TG Saar 2 11,850
16 56 HASSELL Thomas Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 11,800
17 52 ALMEIDA Ricardo Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 11,650
18 14 MARTIN-BECKER Leon TG Saar 1 10,650
19 57 HERBERT Sebastian Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 10,450



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Event: Parallel Bars
Place Dossar Name Team Parallel Bars

1 12 KLIMENKO Vladimir CEP Strassen 14,167
2 32 OSTING Mirco Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 13,533
3 17 EHRMANTRAUT Luca TG Saar 1 13,233
4 13 DSCHAMAL Mergen TG Saar 1 12,867
5 31 BERNER Kai Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,567
6 30 GUTHKE Jacob Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,533
7 33 BRAMKAMP Matthias Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,200
8 10 STEICHEN Tom FLGym 12,167
9 54 CAMPOS Guilherme Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 11,700

10 14 MARTIN-BECKER Leon TG Saar 1 11,267
11 16 SPRENGART Niklas TG Saar 1 11,267
12 19 SPRENGART Jannick TG Saar 2 11,233
13 56 HASSELL Thomas Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 11,167
14 9 SCHWARZ Florian FLGym 11,100
15 53 FARLEY Frederick Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 11,067
16 29 PADALEWSKI Luca Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 10,900
17 52 ALMEIDA Ricardo Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 10,733
18 55 BRANDÃO Manuel Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 10,500
19 57 HERBERT Sebastian Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 6,133



Christmas Gym Cup

14.12.2014

Event: High Bar
Place Dossar Name Team High Bar

1 12 KLIMENKO Vladimir CEP Strassen 14,367
2 17 EHRMANTRAUT Luca TG Saar 1 13,633
3 33 BRAMKAMP Matthias Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 13,233
4 58 SAUERBORN André Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 13,000
5 53 FARLEY Frederick Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 12,833
6 13 DSCHAMAL Mergen TG Saar 1 12,800
7 31 BERNER Kai Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 12,500
8 30 GUTHKE Jacob Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 11,900
9 14 MARTIN-BECKER Leon TG Saar 1 11,500

10 29 PADALEWSKI Luca Kunstturnteam Oberhausen 11,300
11 10 STEICHEN Tom FLGym 11,167
12 55 BRANDÃO Manuel Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 10,367
13 19 SPRENGART Jannick TG Saar 2 10,300
14 56 HASSELL Thomas Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 10,167
15 16 SPRENGART Niklas TG Saar 1 9,667
16 57 HERBERT Sebastian Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 8,667
17 52 ALMEIDA Ricardo Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 6,567
18 54 CAMPOS Guilherme Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 6,200
19 15 HERMANN Janis TG Saar 2 0,000


